
 

 

       Schedule of Seminar Presentation & Personal Interview  

Faculty Recruitment Advertisement No. NITR/ES/01/2019, Dated 26 February 2019 & 
No. NITR/ES/02/2019, Dated 27 February 2019 

                 Date: 02 November 2019 

Sl. 
No. 

Department Seminar Presentation Personal Interview 

1.  School of Management (SM) 04.12.2019 (Wednesday) 05.12.2019 (Thursday) 

2.  Humanities and Social Sciences (HS) 05.12.2019 (Thursday) 06.12.2019 (Friday)  

3.  Planning and Architecture (PA) 06.12.2019 (Friday) 07.12.2019 (Saturday) 

4.  Physics and Astronomy (PH) 08.12.2019 (Sunday) 09.12.2019 (Monday) 

5.  Chemistry (CY) 09.12.2019 (Monday) 10.12.2019 (Tuesday) 

6.  Life Science (LS) 10.12.2019 (Tuesday) 11.12.2019 (Wednesday) 

7.  Mathematics (MA) 11.12.2019 (Wednesday) 12.12.2019 (Thursday) 

8.  Earth and Atmospheric Sciences (ER) 12.12.2019 (Thursday) 13.12.2019 (Friday) 

9.  Ceramic Engineering (CR) 15.12.2019 (Sunday) 16.12.2019 (Monday) 

10.  Food Process Eng. (FP 16.12.2019 (Monday) 17.12.2019 (Tuesday) 

11.  Industrial Design (ID) 17.12.2019 (Tuesday) 18.12.2019 (Wednesday) 

12.  Biotechnology and Medical Eng. (BM) 18.12.2019 (Wednesday) 19.12.2019 (Thursday) 

13.  Mining Engineering (MN) 19.12.2019 (Thursday) 20.12.2019 (Friday) 

14.  Metallurgical and Materials Eng. (MM) 06.01.2020 (Monday) 07.01.2020 (Tuesday) 

15.  Mechanical Engineering (ME)  07.01.2020 (Tuesday) 
08.01.2020 (Wednesday) 

& 09.01.2020 (Thursday) 

16.  Chemical Engineering (CH) 09.01.2020 (Thursday) 10.01.2020 (Friday) 

17.  Civil Engineering (CE) 10.01.2020 (Friday) 11.01.2020 (Saturday) 

18.  Computer Science & Eng. (CS) 11.01.2020 (Saturday) 
12.01.2020 (Sunday) 

& 13.01.2020 (Monday) 

19.  Electrical Engineering (EE) 20.01.2020 (Monday) 
21.01.2020 (Tuesday) 

22.01.2020 (Wednesday) 

20.  Electronics & Communication Eng.(EC) 22.01.2020 (Wednesday) 
23.01.2020 (Thursday) 

24.01.2020 (Friday) 

 

 

Sd/- 

       Dean – FW 

Schedule Venue Time 

Seminar Presentation Seminar Room of Concerned Dept. 09:00 A.M. 

Document Verification Seminar Room, Physics Dept. 08:30 A.M. 

Personal Interview Board Room 09:30 A.M. 


